Salary Schedule Proposal 2016
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BS BS8 BS16 BS24 MASTER |MS8 MS16 MS24 SPEC DOCT.
Step 1 36500 37000 37500 38000 40000 40750 41500 42250 43500 45000
Step 2 37230 37740 38250 38760 40800 41565 42330 43095 44370 45900
Step 3 37975 38495 39015 39535 41616 42396 43177 43957 45257 46818
Step 4 38734 39265 39795 40326 42448 43244 44040 44836 46163 47754
Step 5 39509 40050 40591 41132 43297 44109 44921 45733 47086 48709
Step 6 40299 40851 41403 41955 44163 44991 45819 46647 48028 49684
Step 7 41105 41668 42231 42794 45046 45891 46736 47580 48988 50677
Step 8 41927 42501 43076 43650 45947 46809 47670 48532 49968 51691
Step 9 42766 43351 43937 44523 46866 47745 48624 49503 50967 52725
Step 10 43621 44218 44816 45414 47804 48700 49596 50493 51987 53779
Step 11 44493 45103 45712 46322 48760 49674 50588 51503 53026 54855
Step 12 45383 46005 46627 47248 49735 50668 51600 52533 54087 55952
Step 13 46290 46925 47559 48193 50730 51681 52632 53583 55169 57071
Step 14 47217 47863 48510 49157 51744 52714 53685 54655 56272 58212
Step 15 48161 48821 49480 50140 52779 53769 54758 55748 57397 59377
Step 16 49797 50470 51143 53835 54844 55854 56863 58545 60564
Step 17 50793 51479 52166 54911 55941 56971 58000 59716 61775
Step 18 52509 53209 56010 57060 58110 59160 60911 63011
Step 19 53559 54273 57130 58201 59272 60343 62129 64271
Step 20 55359 58272 59365 60458 61550 63371 65557
Step 21 56466 59438 60552 61667 62781 64639 66868
Step 22 57595 60627 61763 62900 64037 65931 68205
Step 23 61839 62999 64158 65318 67250 69569
Step 24 63076 64259 65441 66624 68595 70960
Step 25 64337 65544 66750 67956 69967 72380






